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 A message from Miss Leech 

I am still on the hunt for wire coat hangers! I would be very grateful for any 

donations. I am looking for around 26 altogether.  

Many thanks 

 

A reminder that the children are still collecting coins to fill their smartie box 

to raise money for Osmond in Ghana.  

 

There will be no cricket club tonight, but Mrs Gabbott will provide a Stay and 

Play session instead.  

 

So many of the children have been ill this week, we hope you all have a restful 

holiday and that the children recover quickly.  

We look forward to seeing you back in school on Monday 22nd February 

 

Half Term Awards 
Pen Licence 
Luke Snowdon 

Rose Jefferson 

 

Individual Team Point Winners 
Alfie Logan 

Rose Jefferson 

 

Winning Team – Panthers 623 points 

http://www.pickhill.n-yorks.sch.uk/
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Star Pupil Award 

 

KS1 Lawrence Whitmarsh    

KS2 Isaac Bainbridge 

 

 

 
 

After School Clubs from Monday 22nd February  
 

Monday   Baking Club   
 

Tuesday  Art Club/Year 6 Booster  
 

Wednesday   Sports Club   
 

Thursday   Is it Magic?  
 

Friday    Cricket  
 

 

Friday 12th February   Half term     

Thursday 3rd March   World Book Day  

Wednesday 9th March  Class 2 to Yorkshire Showground – Grow your own potatoes  

Wednesday 16th March   Parents’ Evening  

Tuesday 22nd March   Whole School to Carlton Lodge Activity Centre 

Thursday 24th March   School Closes for Easter  

Tuesday 12th April   School Opens  

Thursday 26th May    Whole School to Gangsta Granny @ Darlington Theatre 

Friday 27th May    Half Term  

Monday 6th June   School Opens  

Tuesday 26th July   School Closes for Summer    

 

 

 

 

 

 

    

 


